MSO )

Cross du Raimeux

Ecoliers C - MU10

24.03.2019

Pos. N°
1 7

2 4

3 24
4 26
5 14
6 27
7 11
8 29
9 15
10 12
11 17
12 30

Nom, prénom Localité

SIMONNIN ROMEO DELEMONT

N/A
CORDIER ESTEBAN  DELEMONT

DELEMONT ATHLETISME
CATTIN CLEMENT ALLE

FSG ALLE

FINAZZI THEO TRAMELAN
N/A

CHEVRE LUCAS DELEMONT
DELEMONT ATHLETISME

FINAZZI ENZO TRAMELAN
N/A

HABERMACHER FONTENAIS
THEO

CA FONTENAIS

JOLIDON JOEY SORNETAN
N/A

MENAI MEDY DELEMONT
DELEMONT ATHLETISME

VAUCLAIR VALERIAN PORRENTRUY

CA FONTENAIS

KLADOUMBAYE CREMINES
LUCA

CA MOUTIER
PELLICANO NOLAN  CREMINES

CA MOUTIER

Canton

Ju

Ju

Ju

BE

Ju

BE

Ju

BE/JB

Ju

Ju

BE/JB

BE/JB

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Ecoliers C -
MU10

Année

2010

2010

2012

2012

2011

2010

2013

2011

2012

2011

2013

2014

Temps total

00:03:10

00:03:29

00:03:40

00:03:49

00:03:56

00:03:58

00:04:00

00:04:09

00:04:11

00:04:11

00:04:38

00:05:27

Ecart

00:00:19

00:00:30

00:00:39

00:00:46

00:00:48

00:00:50

00:00:59

00:01:01

00:01:01

00:01:28

00:02:17

Tour 1
00:03:10

00:03:29

00:03:40

00:03:49

00:03:56

00:03:58

00:04:00

00:04:09

00:04:11

00:04:11

00:04:38

00:05:27

Tour 2 Tour 3
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